Fo.

ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

February 22, 2016

Meeting Location: Des Moines Social Club

DUE

$ #| NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
A

$0 [ 1| Alvine Andrew aalvine@alvine.com 7L14// /%/h/ AY x
$0 | 2| Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com ?” )\‘v\,\/& 7< ><
0 | 3| Bhutad Mith bhutad t. ol
$ utada ithun mbhutada@nexant.com <K ;\-TX'"C%’\ >(
$0 | 4| Block Justin justin.block@waldinger.com '
$0 | 5| Borts Joseph joeb@bellbrothers.com %// ﬂ)ﬁf X
$0 | 6| Brace Aaron aebrace@gmail.com //&% /\/

- L J // \/
$0 | 7| Cole Zak zcole@wolin.com % /‘ 7 )
$0 | 8| Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com 2 4 S = N

- =
$0 | 9| Deal Chris cdeal@modus-eng.com /&( X
| ———
$0 |10] Doyle Harry hdoyle@miodus-eng.com
- 7
$0 |11| Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com ' //%{/é\ //% X X
$0 |12| Ernzen Peter ernzenpj@kjww.com Pﬂ,@/ )(
Pl 2

$0 |13] Gall Andrew agall@nexant.com //W X
$0 |14| Grove Brian bgrove@alvine.com Gé//,'(/' X X
$0 |15] Gumm Matt matt@setpointmech.com WM ./ / Ne >(
$0 |16| Gustafson Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com 7&/&4}“ M - X
$15 |17| Gustafson Chuck cgustafson@milltechhvac.com & ,/4;—/%%///7'/ v
$0 |[18| Hepler Ryan rhepler@wolin.com (4[/; >< >(
$0 [19] Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com
$0 |20| Jesson Matt mattj@hvactab.com ,><

Meeting Topic: History

10f3

Duration: 1-Hour




ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

February 22, 2016

Meeting Location: Des Moines Social Club

DUE

$ #| NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$0 [21[ Kadic Emir kadice@kjww.com o g D >(
© -~ R

$0 [22| Kems Jason jkems@harthammer.com o f’ __— D X
$0 |23 Konrad Emmett elkonrad@iastate.edu a '

$0 |24| Luttenegger Tyler tluttenegger@modus-eng.com

$0 |25 Martens Perry perry.martens@waldinger.com
$15 |126] Meyer Brad bmeyer@airconmechanical.com F\,\ \0 M'wa\) X

. o . K "N

$0 |27 Morris Robert rmorris@airconmechanical.com ﬁ /-/‘\\ >‘\ x
$0 28| Pille Jeremy jpille@wolin.com 4,,,.7[ é@ AL

0 [29] Poettin David david.m.poetting@jci.com \V

¥ g e Taund ot X

$0 |30| Ponxs Dan dan@woodmaninc.com

$0 |31| Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com A : 14 Y

=L o =
$0 [32| Rabe Clint crabe@bbsae.com ('/"/)//U"" / }L X X
!

$0 |33| Reed KC kreed@modus-eng.com

$0 |34 Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com CW\/ /} 2 /gL

$0 |35| Scanlan Jon jscanlan@hy-vee.com /ﬂ )6 \<

$0 |36 Schomburg Kate kschomburg@nexant.com A', [(¥ Yﬁj/ L// / )(

15 [37| Shaffer Jim jshafferjr@airconmechanical.com /]
I J e ‘-"M Vo il

$0 [38] SHERIFF HOLLY hstevens@modus-eng.com

$0 |[39| Sidey John johns@twgi.com (/; i 9 )<

$0 |40| Smith Logan L.t.smith13@gmail.com OZV:@(Z\ %

Meeting Topic: History

20of 3

Duration: 1-Hour




ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

February 22, 2016

Meeting Location: Des Moines Social Club

D;JE #| NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
7] N\
$0 |41| Sojka Seth ssojka@nexant.com M : P
$0 |42 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com L s e X A\
$0 [43| Suddarth Nevin nsuddarth@alvine.com / 4 v
$0 |44| Sullivan Doug dsullivan@shive-hattery.com / ‘/&?/()’LV/% \[ ><
$0 |45| Swenka Matthew matts@Twgi.com /[%g{_ % §<
$0 |46| Teed Randy riteed@systemworkslic.com C_V/D_)/Z/V /‘7,,__,@ X >(
e
$0 [47| Tweeten Ryan rtweeten@nexant.com qi,_i,j—»\\ X
$0 |48 Zerr Stacy stacy.zerr@waldinger.com
/ A .
F 2 7§~ ' , y.
49 "Z“/\éﬂj C a3 (?)\’\)’Jr.\zo/mf./){f)(;u 2T /(/\ // //L/ >< .
s 1 / =4 ’
%0 %C‘vvxc(ﬁf% \[ lwe 2 — X
N SR e A LS4 A X
A Derey  Lar,, Losoos /) betibootipee 1o 32 Clirmm | <
i / i ” 4
53 [,/‘*Ké‘ /V/» LL,éf ,\/
4| Z ek pleckle Ak gl Mtple —— | L/ 74//{? ——+
s A 7 \ 7z P
S Dav il Loy P e a UAT L) L
/ /- /‘/\ - " ) ) /// d / ///){/
®l Do) Jeutes 0dones B.aliies.qum | £ Lol Lz X X
£\ ' n ’
57 Nmé/fg L Vospisal Ea p /(
/ i ;
o Noo Feolds (ote Zeddyy | X
BZAUG PANEL  danelvVzawejei.@m ¥ ased ) < | X

60

Meeting Topic: History

30f3

Duration: 1-Hour




